Stand
140
127
324
143
101
128
312
181

195
118
160
222
282
131
278

102
168
361
108
196
261
142
198
299
276
232
335
304
198
223
257
291
281
199
360
144

158
315
113
250
218
262
289
184
317
234
301
208
254
369
352
263
380
308
161
252
133
303
224
104
269
247
126
173
204
316

190
345
313
313
115

166
214
365
149
136
231
122
147
298
200
146
145
344
260
130
31
326
294
170

Bedrijfsnaam
Aannemersbedrijf M.J. Teunissen B.V.
AB Brabant

AB Werkt

ABAB Accountants & Adviseurs
ABATO Motoren B.V.

ABN AMRO Bank N.V.

ABZ Diervoeding

Accon avm groep B.V.
ActivWater B.V.

Adriaan van den Heuvel Makelaars en adviseurs
Aelmans Adviesgroep
Agra-Matic B.V.

Agrifirm Feed B.V.

Agrio Uitgeverij

Agrion B.V.

AgriSyst B.V.

Agri-Vendas

Agro Air Concepts B.V.

Agro Pest Control B.V.

Agro Systems B.V.

Agro Verhen

Agromax B.V.

Agromix Broederij en Opfokintegratie B.V.
Agrovision B.V.
AgruniekRijnvallei Voer B.V.
Albers - Tontrans

Altez N.V.,

ANTARGAZ

APA Floors B.V.

Aqua Purga International B.V.
AR Bedrijfsontwikkeling B.V.
Arvalis & Roba Advies

Atec Systems B.V.

Aviagen - EP| B.V.

Bart Camps Varkenshandel
Belgabroed N.V.

Bergen B.V.

Bergs Advies B.V.

Beukelaar Diervoeders B.V.
Biosecurity B.V.

Boehringer Ingelheim B.V.
Boerenbond Deurne

Bonda's Veevoederbureau B.V.
Boon Agrosystems B.V.

Bouw- en Timmerbedrijf Th. v.d. Beuken B.V.
Bouwimpex B.V.

Brabant Water N.V.

BREEDERS for Holland
Brinkmann & Niemeijer Motoren B.V.
Broederij Lagerweij B.V.
Broekman B.V.

Brons Voorthuizen

Th. Buschhoff GmbH & Co
CAH Vilentum

Citaverde Bedrijfsopleidingen
CleanAllAir

Comgoed grond en reststoffen
Concoat B.V.

Codperatie DEP

Coppens Constructie en Stalinrichting B.V.
Coppens diervoeding B.V.
Daavision B.V.

de Bruin Tankbouw

De Gezondheidsdienst voor Dieren
De Grote Laak Steinvoort B.V.
De Heus Voeders B.V.

De Hoop Mengvoeders

Den Ouden Oirschot B.V.
Denkavit Nederland B.V.

DIBA Groep B.V.

DITRA N.V.

Dorset Group B.V.

Dosers V.O.F.

Dosupps

DSM Nutritional Products N.V.
DuynieBeuker

Electro Gommans B.V.

Hyga International

Essent MKB

Eternit B.V.

EVEAS

Falk Bouwsystemen B.V.
Fancom B.V.

Farmer Nederland

FD Plaagdierpreventie
Fienhage

ForFarmers DML B.V.
ForFarmers Hendrix

Fortune

Frans Veugen Bediijfshygiéne B.V.
Fransen Gerits B.V.

Freshlight Agri - Reheat

G. van Beek & Zn. B.V.

G2 energy B.V.

Gabriéls Totaal Techniek B.V.

Deelnemerslijst per 28 januari 2015

Plaats
Ysselsteyn
Best

Herten
Tilburg

Loon op Zand
Helmond
Eindhoven
Amhem
Boxmeer
Helmond
Baexem
Ede GId
Apeldoorn
'S Heerenberg
Mariahout
Nederweert
St. Oedenrode
Meijel
Bladel
Sevenum
Helmond
Wijchen
Lunteren
Deventer
Wageningen
Landhorst
Tielt

Cuijk
Dodewaard
Soest
Wageningen
Deurne
Drunen
Arendonk
Oostrum
Merksplas
Renswoude
Heythuysen
Nistelrode
Someren
Alkmaar
Deume
Hillegom
Bameveld
Maasbree
Bamneveld
'S-Hertogenbosch
Zelhem
Twello
Lunteren
Haler
Voorthuizen
Ahlen
Dronten
Herten-Roermond
Weert
Dirksland
Oostrum
Best
Westerhoven
Helmond
Oss

Uddel
Deventer
Rijkevoort
Ede

Zelhem
Qirschot
Voorthuizen
Uden
Ezegem
Aalten
Lottum
Lottum
Deinze
Alphen aan den Rijn
Oirlo
Eindhoven
Amsterdam
Goor
Deumne

Ede
Panningen
Nunspeet
Eindhoven
Gilze
Boxmeer
Heijen
Sittard
Nederweert
Erp

Didam
Barneveld
Nunspeet
Veghel

Stand
321
191
328
216
354
183

171
366
110
225
125
385
280
339
264
347
152
305
332
302
240
105
135
384
226
285
175
243
178
382
235
228
267
310
179
172
288
203
150
244
342
336
251

337
129
255
199
277
297
333
293
123
182
237
148
363
137
185
359
341
373
314
238
217
283
210
197
180
352
356
139
292
329

240
201
248
284
ral
371
334
323
265
120
351
319
17
300
132
386
306
286
350

Bedrijffsnaam

GEA Westfalia Separator Nederland B.V.
Gebr. van Beek B.V.
Gebrs. Fuite B.V.

Geling Advies B.V.
Genugten Agri

Geurts Mengvoeders
Global Food Group B.V.
Grasdrogerij Hartog B.V.
Green Point Systems B.V.
Agrilamp

Groba Voedersystemen
Handelshuis Schuttert
Harpie B.V.

Havens Graanhandel N.V.
Het Anker B.V.

Hipra

Hoes Errogas Nijmegen
Holland Heater

Holscher + Leuschner
Hotcare

Hotraco Agri B.V.

Hubbard Nederland B.V.
Huima Specials B.V.
Hultermans Elektro B.V.
Huvepharma N.V.

Hypor B.V.

|DT Biologika B.V.

limar Systems B.V.

ING

Inno+

InoxDoors B.V.

Inter Continental B.V.
Isidorus Mengvoeders B.V.
Isolatiebedrijf Pluimers

I8

Jadis Additiva

Jan Bakker Fourage- en Mesthandel
Jansen Poultry Equipment
Janssen Livestock

Jos Mousset B.V.

Jovas Agro International B.V.
Kamplan B.V.

Kanters Special Products
Keijsers - Manders

Kemper en Van Twist Diesel B.V.
Kletec

Komptech Sambeek B.V.
KRKA

Kuikenbroederij van Hulst B.V.
KVL Luchtwassers V.O.F.
KWB Airsystems

KWS Benelux B.V.

Lafaut Broeierij BVBA

Lavi Veevoeders B.V.
Leenders Roosters B.V.
Lifarma B.V.

Loonbedrijf Verberne B.V.
M.M.A. Steenbakkers Radiésthesie en Geopathie
Meller Anlagenbau GmbH
Merial B.V.

Mesa Coatings B.V.
Mestverwerking Frysian B.V.
Mezutec

Microfan B.V.
Milieusystemen Tiel B.V.
Milkiwean

Monostore B.V.

MSD Animal Health
Multifeed B.V.

N.V. Willem Spoormans
NAJK

Coppens Animal Solutions
Nedap Livestock Management
New Energy Systems B.V.
Nijsen / Granico B.V.
Nooyen Pig Flooring
NOVOGEN

Nuovo B.V.

Nuscience

NVP

NVV

OK Gas B.V.

P&P Agro-Techniek B.V.
Pali Group

Panagro Health & Nutrition
Pas Mestopslagsystemen
Pe-Da B.V.

Perfect Animal

PFHS

PIC - NL

PigTek Europe GmbH

PIP Animal B.V.
Plettenburg
Pluimveebedrijff Maatman B.V.
Porc-Ex Holland B.V.

Deelnemerslijst LIV Venray 2015

Plaats

Cuilk

Wehl
Genemuiden
De Rips

Sint Oedenrode
Nistelrode
Weert
Lambertschaag
Gemert
Kingston Upon Thames
Wijchen
Ommen
Aarle Rixtel
Maashees
Ochten

Wehl
Nijmegen

De Lier
Emsburen
Hulshorst
Horst
Boxmeer
Enschede
Kaatsheuvel
Antwerpen
Boxmeer
Middelbeers
Oss
Amsterdam
Panningen
Lunteren
Ysselsteyn
Weert

Rijssen
Boxmeer
Schiedam
Oldebroek
Barneveld
Koningsbosch
Haler
'S-Heerenberg
Boxtel
Lieshout
Jsselsteijn
Dordrecht
Wekerom
Sambeek
Sint-Niklaas
Veldhoven
Asten

Boxtel
Etten-Leur
Beselare
Reusel

Beek En Donk
Baexem
Neerkant
Beringe

Melle
Velserbroek
Breda
Wouterswoude
Drachten
Horst

Tiel

Deventer
Kampen
Boxmeer
Meijel
Arendonk
Utrecht
Helmond
Groenlo
Schimmert
Veulen
Deumne
Boxmeer
Loosbroek
Utrecht

Enter
Barneveld
Waardenburg
Boekel
'S-Hertogenbosch
Rijkevorstel
Drachten
Schaijk
Ouderkerk a/d |Jssel
Heerde
Diessen
Deurne
Nistelrode
Hezingen
Oldeholtpade

Bredevoort

Stand
375
206
290
320
151
186
246
202
157
165
367
253
274
154
259
123
355
268
219
213
279
217
275
m
325
212
103
227
374
348
239
176
346
205
162
155
139
233
193
266
174
163
192
272
296
349
287
318
217
156
343
368
364
134
372
370
189
153
340
221
229
164
169
295
19
121
379
273
230
330
106
159
245

353
199
124
240
322
215
338
130
270
249
239
141
123
177
331
209
109
187
107

Bedrijfsnaam

Porphyrio

Power-Cal B.V.

Preferent KI

Prismafilter B.V.

Probroed & Sloot

Proflex betonproducten
Provimi B.V.

Quartes N.V.

R&R Systems B.V.
Rabobank

Boerderij.nl

Remie

Remon Waterbehandeling B.V.
Rentokil Protekta

Rinagro

Rined Fourages B.V.
Robos Air B.V.
Scan-AirB.V.

Schippers Bladel BY
Schotman

Schulz Systemtechnik B.V.
Selko

Sieplo B.V.

SKOV a/s

SKV

Sleegers Farm Equipment
Smits Agro

SOMMEN

Stabu B.V.

STALKO

Steijn-Voeders B.V.
Stienen BE

Suevia BN B.V.

SVKN.V.

Swinkels Nutrition

Van Gent Legnesten
Tecom Horst B.V.
Tecopor B.V.

Tenderfoot GmbH

Ter Heerdt N.V.

TGZ Nederland
Thijssen-Drost B.V.
Timmerman Luzeme
Topigs Norsvin Nederland BV
Topteam Agrarische Assurantién B.V.
Topturn Agro B.V.
Transtecno B.V.

TripleAir B.V.

Trouw Nutrition

Tulderhof Ventilations B.V.
U Gaat Bouwen B.V.
Univé Verzekeringen
V.B.V. electro-kunststof
Vaex Group B.V.

VAL-CO B.V.

G. V. Berlo-Erp

Van den Berk & Kerkhof
Van den Berkmortel Varkenshandel

Van der Lee Stalinrichting en Voersystemen B.V.

Van Dun Advies B.V.

Van Eck Bedrijfshygiéne B.V.
Van Gennip Solutions

Van Limpt Stalinrichting B.V.
Van Lith Licht en Lucht B.V.
Van Osch Uden B.V.

Van Vulpen Veevoeders
VGTZ

Varkens KI Nederland
Anders Beton

Vee- en Kalverenhandel Ben van der Walle B.V.

Veehandel M.A. van Rooi
Veluwe Granen B.V.
Vencomatic Group
Veng System a/s
Venneman B.V.

VEPYMO B.V.

L. Verbakel B.V.

Verbeek Broederij en Opfok
Verberk

Vereijken Hooijer B.V.
Versleijen Agri B.V.
Victoria Mengvoeders
Vion Farming

Vitelia Voeders B.V.
Vieuten-Voeders B.V.

VIL / Polem

VIO B.V.

Waardse Trading B.V.
Walkro Grondstoffen B.V.
Weda Holland B.V.
Wildkamp B.V.

Witteburg Bouwproducten
WML

Zicht Adviseurs

Plaats

Herent
Sint-Oedenrode
Lierop
Lichtenvoorde
Groenlo

Mill
Rotterdam
Deinze
Gemert
Venray
Doetinchem
Uden
Marum
Nieuwegein
Piaam

Venlo
Deurne

Mill

Bladel
Lichtenvoorde
Venlo

Tilburg
Lunteren
Vortum-Mullem
Zeist
Someren
Breda
Ulicoten
Oirschot
Hulsel

Deume
Nederweert
Eersel

Sint - Niklaas
Someren
Renswoude
Horst

Mill
Ibbenbiren
Babberich
Wehl

Leunen
Kortgene
Vught
Hilvarenbeek
Bergeijk
Amersfoort
Emmen
Boxmeer
Eindhoven
Weert
Sliedrecht
Uden

Reek

Lopik

Erp

Best

Sint Oedenrode
Nistelrode
Someren
Eindhoven
Vredepeel
Hilvarenbeek
Langenboom
Uden

Tiel

Oisterwijk
Deventer
Hoogstraten
Baarle Nassau
Lieshout

Ede

Eersel

Roslev (Dk)
Elsendorp
Poppel

Sint Oedenrode
Lunteren
Baarle Nassau
Beek En Donk
Oirlo

Veghel
Boxtel

Oirlo

St. Oedenrode
Leek

Venlo
Nistelrode
Venlo
Veghel
Lutten
Ridderkerk
Maastricht
Weert



